FAR No. 1-B
List of All and Sub-A
s of the quarter ending March 31, 2017

Department - State Urwversities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency - Negros Oriental State Universily

Operatng Unit : NJA

Organization Code (UACS) 080720000000

Funding Seurce Code (as dustered) : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

{e.g. Fung Cluster: 101,102, 151)

No Allotmants  Sub-Allotments
Number Date
1 2 3
A Alioiments Recewed From DEM
1 GAAFY 2017 20170119
2 GARO No. 2017-1 (RLIP) 2017-01-03
3 SARO-ROVII-17-0002227 2017-02-27

Sub-total
B. Sub-allotments received from Central

Office/Regional Office
Tolal Aliotments

This report was generated using the Unified Reparting System

Funding'S
Description
4

Specdic Budgets of Natonal Government Agencies
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Pension and Gratuity Fund

Summary by Funding Source Code:
Specific Budgets of National G L AQ
Pension and Geatuty Fund

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums

CERTIFIED CORRECT.

RENE BOY A. CATUBIG, CPA
University Budget Officer ﬂ' 'j

UACS Code
5

01101101
01104102
01101407

01101101
01101407
01104102

PS
6

169,659,000 00
15,553,000 00
116,172.00
185,328,172.00

185326,172.00

169,659,000 00
116,172.00
15,553,000 00

Allotments
MODE co
7 8

7747100000 &2410,00000

77.471,000.00 62,410,00000

7747100000 82410,00000

77.471,000.00 ©2.410.00000

FINEX
9

Total
102{64743+9)

329,540,000.00
15,653.000.00
116,172.00
345.209,172.00

345.209.172.00

329,540,00000
116,172.00
15,553.000 00

Authorizaton 01 - Current Year Appropaations
Report Status SUBMITTED

by

10 Rego 9

Unts Total Allotments / Net of Sub-alictments

P3 MOOE CO FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Tetal
1112 13 14 11+12+10 16 17 18 19 205(16+17418419)
169,659,000.00 77,471,00000 82,410,000 00 329,540,000.00
15,553,000.00 15,553.000.00
116,17200 116,172.00
185,328,172.00 77,471,00000 8241000000 345,209,172.00
185,328,172.00 77,471,00000 52410,000.00 345,209,172 00
169 ,659,00000 7747100000 82,410,00000 329,540,000.00
116,17200 116,172.00
15,553,000 00 15,553,000.00



